
Du hast
Rammstein
Sehnsucht

Words & Music by Rammstein

1/8

= 120

Standard tuning

1

E-Gt

7

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

11

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

13

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

15

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

18

23

28

33

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/8

40

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

44

49

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

53

7
7
5

10
10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

12
12
10

9
9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

55

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/8

57

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

61

7
7
5

10
10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

12
12
10

9
9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

63

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

69

7
7
5

10
10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

12
12
10

9
9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

71

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74

79

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

82

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

84

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
7
5

10
10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

12
12
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

86

9
9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

88

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

90

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

92

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
7
5

10
10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

12
12
10

94

9
9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

X
X
X

97

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

99

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

101

7
7
5

10
10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

12
12
10

9
9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

103

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

109

7
7
5

10
10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

12
12
10

9
9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

111

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5
5
3

7
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

117

7
7
5

10
10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

12
12
10

9
9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

119

7
7
5

5
5
3

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

5
5
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


